
BFO 1 CRO
LT. Leite Michael

SGT. Ladd Josiah

District 1 OFC. Estifanos Nathnael nestifanos@oaklandca.gov

District 1 OFC. Quintana Carlos cquintana@oaklandca.gov

District 2 OFC. Gichki Meeran mgichki@oaklandca.gov

District 2 OFC. Triana Silvestre striana@oaklandca.gov

District 3 OFC. Barrientos Ignacio ibarrientos@oaklandca.gov

District 3 OFC. Kino Jason jkino@oaklandca.gov

BFO 2 CRO
A/LT. Rosin Gregory

SGT. Belligan Justin

District 4 OFC. Gaskin Kyle kgaskin@oaklandca.gov

District 5 OFC. Byrd-Harris Isaac iharris2@oaklandca.gov

District 5 OFC. Sumpter Sheldon ssumpter@oaklandca.gov

District 6 OFC. Endaya Joseph jendaya@oaklandca.gov

District 6 OFC. Vasquez Rudea Carla cvasquez@oaklandca.gov

mailto:nestifanos@oaklandca.gov
mailto:cquintana@oaklandca.gov
mailto:mgichki@oaklandca.gov
mailto:striana@oaklandca.gov
mailto:ibarrientos@oaklandca.gov
mailto:jkino@oaklandca.gov
mailto:kgaskin@oaklandca.gov
mailto:iharris2@oaklandca.gov
mailto:ssumpter@oaklandca.gov
mailto:jendaya@oaklandca.gov
mailto:cvasquez@oaklandca.gov

